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It is important to have a 

healthy diet. 

A healthy diet will help to 

keep you well. 

 

 

 
 

    

You should try to eat 5 

different fruits and 

vegetables every day. 

 

 

 
        
 

 

Try to eat wholegrain 

foods like, brown bread, 

brown pasta and brown 

rice.  

 

 
  

 

If you eat meat, choose 

low fat meat like chicken 

and turkey. 

 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fhealthy-kids.com.au%2Ffood-nutrition%2F5-food-groups%2Fbreads-cereals%2F&psig=AOvVaw1xBLZuRbZXwWqdm618H87K&ust=1594724848835000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCKDi1ZOLyuoCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAE
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.alto-shaam.com%2Fen%2Frecipes%2Fperfectly-cooked-chicken-breast&psig=AOvVaw2qYP5b2jfY3v-XmhcdK4Jn&ust=1594730885361000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCLDq79uhyuoCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/healthy-3?_pos=1&_sid=e69c36adc&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/healthy-2?_pos=2&_sid=e69c36adc&_ss=r


 

Healthy Eating 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Fish is very good for us. 

Fish is low in fat, high in 

protein and full of healthy 

oils. 

 
 

 

Choose low fat dairy 

foods like, green or red 

top milk and low-fat 

cheese and yoghurts. 

 
 

 

Use your hands as a 

guide to choose portion 

sizes. 

 
 
 

 

Avoid high fat, high sugar 

foods like sweets, 

biscuits, chocolate and 

cake. 

 When shopping for food, 

use the food traffic lights. 

Avoid foods that have 

RED on their traffic lights. 

 

 
Try to drink 6 to 8 glasses 

of water every day. 

 

https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.dailymail.co.uk%2Ffemail%2Ffood%2Farticle-3559147%2FDo-dairy-alternatives-REALLY-deliver-soya-hemp-milk-drink-lose-weight-protein-boost-calcium.html&psig=AOvVaw0DeR5TuP2hq-h72s8QDSNU&ust=1594726957970000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCLCGzIOTyuoCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.pinterest.com%2Fpin%2F32440059795338698%2F&psig=AOvVaw0JLIRmMhJJk-odl9i7u9Cd&ust=1594727072761000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCKja_riTyuoCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAJ
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.tesco.com%2Fgroceries%2Fen-GB%2Fproducts%2F258559978&psig=AOvVaw3hv8C-RONWkl7KI-ENcfq1&ust=1594727289506000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCMDF66GUyuoCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.seafoodnews.com%2FStory%2F1157551%2FWestern-Australia-Octopus-Now-MSC-Certified&psig=AOvVaw1SxOwqKJaOUmXNZO9fvaMm&ust=1594729656149000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCNj0o4qdyuoCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAJ
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Fnudefood.co.uk%2Fwhats-it-all-about%2F&psig=AOvVaw2cqAQCaVoYw_Aut5yj4vlk&ust=1594729980407000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCJD_7qeeyuoCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAN
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https%3A%2F%2Ffishfocus.co.uk%2Fdisappointment-over-msc-mackerel-suspension%2F&psig=AOvVaw09MlDBuAlDyy_i3Aba86PD&ust=1594903904780000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCOiJoJ2mz-oCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAJ

